



NS0-183^{Q&As}

NetApp Certified Storage Installation Engineer, ONTAP

Pass NetApp NS0-183 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/ns0-183.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by NetApp
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

You use the system health subsystem show command to troubleshoot your newly installed ONTAP cluster.

In this scenario, which two health outputs would this command show you? (Choose two.)

- A. data switch cabling
- B. cluster switch cabling
- C. shelf connectivity
- D. node CPU utilization

Correct Answer: CD

Reference: <https://www.doc-developpement-durable.org/file/Projets-informatiques/cours-and-manuelsinformatiques/Netapp/Data%20ONTAP%208.0%207-Mode%20System%20Administration%20Guide.pdf>

QUESTION 2

Click the Exhibit button.

```
Mar 18, 2020 07:35:35 CDT HA Group Notification (CLUSTER NETWORK DEGRADED) ALERT  
  
Mar 19, 2020 22:04:20 CDT HA Group Notification (Health Monitor process cshm:  
SwitchIfInErrorsWarn_Alert[NODE_NAME-sw1(SWITCH_SERIAL_NUMBER)/Ethernet1/8]) ALERT  
  
Mar 12, 2020 20:58:38 CDT HA Group Notification (Health Monitor process cshm:  
SwitchIfInErrorsWarn_Alert[NODE_NAME-sw1(SWITCH_SERIAL_NUMBER)/Ethernet1/8]) ALERT
```

Your ONTAP cluster shows the cluster network errors that are shown in the event log. What is used by ONTAP software to log the errors that are shown in the exhibit?

- A. SNMP
- B. AutoSupport
- C. BGP
- D. EMS

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 3

While installing a new AFF A400 HA pair, you are unable to add an NTP server from another subnet. You are able to ping the NTP server from the new cluster.

In this scenario, what are two causes of this problem? (Choose two.)



- A. The admin SVM has the wrong gateway.
- B. A firewall is blocking port 123.
- C. The time skew is too great.
- D. The cluster management LIF needs to be in a different IPspace.

Correct Answer: AD

QUESTION 4

You have just racked a new 6-node switched cluster with ONTAP 9.7. You need to configure the cluster switches.

In this scenario, which two elements would be used to complete the configuration? (Choose two.)

- A. SFP+ port
- B. rlogin
- C. SSH
- D. serial port

Correct Answer: CD

QUESTION 5

You have an AFF A400 cluster that is running ONTAP 9.7 software. You are asked to set up FlexCache for NFS volumes.

In this scenario, which statement is correct when implementing FlexCache?

- A. A capacity license is required.
- B. A subscription license is required.
- C. A site license is required.
- D. No license is required.

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://www.netapp.com/pdf.html?item=/media/7336-tr4743.pdf> (27)

[NS0-183 PDF Dumps](#)

[NS0-183 VCE Dumps](#)

[NS0-183 Exam Questions](#)